

## **Public Comment Form**

Pursuant to the Bylaws of the Electric Power Board: A Nashville Electric Service customer may request to speak and offer comments during any regular meeting of the Electric Power Board. The first five customers properly requesting to speak will be permitted to provide comments during the public comment period of the meeting. To request to speak, customers must contact the Secretary to the Electric Power Board three days in advance of the meeting; a customer's request must contain the customer's name, their service address, and the matter on which they request to be heard. All speakers during the public comment period are limited to three minutes.

Instructions: Please complete the information requested below and email the completed form to David Frankenberg, Secretary to the Electric Power Board. Upon submission of this form, the Secretary to the Electric Power Board or his delegee will confirm your eligibility for public comment and provide further instructions for the Board meeting (e.g., parking, check-in, location, etc.)

NAME	COMPANY (IF APPLICABLE)	
EMAIL ADDRESS	PHONE NUMBER	
CUSTOMER DETAILS		
Are you an NES customer?	Are you speaking on behalf of an NES customer?	
$\square$ Yes $\square$ No	☐ Yes ☐ No	
Please list the address affiliated with your NES account or the NES account you are representing, or check "Not Applicable $\square$ Not Applicable		
Address	City	State Zip Code
PUBLIC COMMENT DETAILS		
Does your comment relate to a specific item on the NES Power Board Agenda? $\Box$ Yes $\Box$ No		
If yes, which Agenda item will you be addressing?		
If no, provide the subject of the matter you are addressing:		
VERIFICATION		
I verify that I have provided a true, accurate, and complete representation of my information and the remarks that I intend to bring before the Electric Power Board.		
Signature	Date	